BAKED DUMPLINGS

WITH MEAT
(stuffed with pork and fried
onions)

»RUSSIAN”

(stuffed with boiled potatoes and
fried onions)

A LA CAPRICIOSA

(ham, mushrooms, cheese,
oregano)

ITALIANO

(dried tomatoes, tomatoes,
mozzarella, fresh Basil, garlic)

WITH SPINACH AND FETA
CHEESE

LA CHICK

(chicken, dried tomatoes, cheese,
garlic)

MEXICAN

(pork and beef meat, corn, beans,
chili pepper)

MIX OF BAKED DUMPLINGS

SAUCES

(garlic, dill, blue cheese, tomato)

WINKLU

3pcs 5pcs
18zt 23z
18zt 23z
19zt 261z
19zt 261z
18zt 23z
19zt 26z
19zt 26z
20zt 27z
2z

PLEASE PLACE
YOUR ORDER BY
THE BAR

BOILED DUMPLINGS
(with fried onion)

WITH MEAT
(stuffed with pork and fried 15 zt
onions)

,,RUSSIAN”
(stuffed with boiled potatoes and 15 zt
fried onions)

WITH SAUERKRAUT AND
MUSHROOMS 15 74

(stuffed with sauerkraut,
mushrooms and boletes)

WITH SPINACH AND FETA
CHEESE

WITH FAVA BEANS
(stuffed with fava beans, dill and 15 zt
fried onions)

6 pcs

15 zt

WITH CHICKEN LIVER
(chicken liver, apple & whisky)

WITH BLACK PUDDING

(served on a sauerkraut)

OTHER DISHES

15 zt

15 z¢

PORK CHOP WITH FRIED

BEETROOT

DISHES MARKED WITH * ARE AVAILABLE ONLY IN ,,NA WINKLU” RESTAURANT
We want to provide the best quality of our dishes, so all of them are made fresh.

9 pcs

23 zt

23 zt

23 zt

23 zt

23 zt

23 zt

23 zt

BEETROOT CARPACCIO 14 zt

POTATOES AND FRIED 28 zt

WA

PORK TENDERLOIN WITH
CHANTERELLES SAUCE*

SALAD WITH FRIED CHICKEN
SALAD WITH FETA CHEESE
SOUP OF THE DAY

DRINKS

TEA

ESPRESSO
DOUBLE

AMERICANO SMALL/LARGE
WHITE COFFEE SMALL/LARGE
CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

COLD DRINKS

JUICE

WATER

BEER

CIDER 275 ml/750 ml

WINE 150 ml/500 ml*

Because of that when the Restaurant is full waiting time for your order may be even 40 minutes.

36 zt

23 zt
22 7t
12 zt

9zt

7 zt
+4 7t

7/10 zt
8/11 zt
9zt
11 zt
9/10 zt
6 zt
4 7t
12 zt
12/28 zt
11/29 zt



