

PLEASE PLACE YOUR ORDER BY THE BAR



PORK TENDERLOIN WITH CHANTERELLES SAUCE*	36 zł
SALAD WITH FRIED CHICKEN	23 zł
SALAD WITH FETA CHEESE	22 zł
SOUP OF THE DAY	12 zł
DRINKS	
TEA	9 zł
ESPRESSO DOUBLE	7 zł +4 zł
AMERICANO SMALL/LARGE	7/10 zł
WHITE COFFEE SMALL/LARGE	8/11 zł
CAPPUCCINO	9 zł
LATTE	11 zł
COLD DRINKS	9/10 zł
JUICE	6 zł
WATER	4 zł
BEER	12 zł
CIDER 275 ml/750 ml	12/28 zł
WINE 150 ml/500 ml*	11/29 zł

BAKED DUMPLINGS	3 pcs	5 pcs
WITH MEAT (stuffed with pork and fried onions)	18 zł	23 zł
"RUSSIAN" (stuffed with boiled potatoes and fried onions)	18 zł	23 zł
A LA CAPRICIOSA (ham, mushrooms, cheese, oregano)	19 zł	26 zł
ITALIANO (dried tomatoes, tomatoes, mozzarella, fresh Basil, garlic)	19 zł	26 zł
WITH SPINACH AND FETA CHEESE	18 zł	23 zł
LA CHICK (chicken, dried tomatoes, cheese, garlic)	19 zł	26 zł
MEXICAN (pork and beef meat, corn, beans, chili pepper)	19 zł	26 zł
MIX OF BAKED DUMPLINGS	20 zł	27 zł
SAUCES (garlic, dill, blue cheese, tomato)	2	zł

BOILED DUMPLINGS 6 pcs 9 pcs (with fried onion) WITH MEAT 15 zł 23 zł (stuffed with pork and fried onions) "RUSSIAN" (stuffed with boiled potatoes and 15 zł 23 zł fried onions) WITH SAUERKRAUT AND **MUSHROOMS** 15 zł 23 zł (stuffed with sauerkraut, mushrooms and boletes) WITH SPINACH AND FETA 15 zł 23 zł CHEESE WITH FAVA BEANS 15 zł 23 zł (stuffed with fava beans, dill and fried onions) WITH CHICKEN LIVER 15 zł 23 zł (chicken liver, apple & whisky) WITH BLACK PUDDING 15 zł 23 zł (served on a sauerkraut) OTHER DISHES 14 zł **BEETROOT CARPACCIO** PORK CHOP WITH FRIED POTATOES AND FRIED 28 zł BEETROOT

DISHES MARKED WITH * ARE AVAILABLE ONLY IN "NA WINKLU" RESTAURANT

We want to provide the best quality of our dishes, so all of them are made fresh.

Because of that when the Restaurant is full waiting time for your order may be even 40 minutes.